4

q

AuctaHuna 221
27.12.2025 - 16:15

Manbunkmn, 200m BosibHbIA CTUMb

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

10 net n monoxe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 135

KALYKOB VBaH
FTETMAHOB Apocnas
BOAOMNbAHOB MartBeii
CWPOTA Martselii
CBWIOEPCKUN ne6
EPMAKOB Muxaun

LUMAK AnekcaHgp

~NOoOO A~ WNPR

3annbiB 2 n3 5

OYHAEB ne6
BOHOAPEHKO AnekcaHgp
BOHIAPEBCKWIN Apocnas
ONNNNNOB VeaH
MOMNMNKOB Muxawnn
CALOB CeméH

MAJIOB BorgaH
MNWTPOXWNH Oaxunn

O~NO OIS~ WNPE

3annbiB 3 n3 5

1 CYYEK Nasen
AMMONbCKUIA EBrenuii
MOMNOB Kupwunn
AWNXMUWH AnekcaHgp
MAPYEHKO WBaH
YPBAHOBWY Knpunn
BEAKAHOB Tumodbei
$®POJIOB Bnagnmup

oO~NO O WN

3anibiB 4135

CKPUIMAYEB PomaH
AYNMMOB Mupocnas
POXWH Muxann

®ENOPOB Kupunn
3AXAPOB 3axap
MAKCVMOB Muxann
MAKCHOTOB ApceHuii

O~NO OIS WN P

3anbi 5 U3 5

1 KOJIOMOEL, Makap
ANAbIK NBaH
NNEBYEHKO Apocnas
OEJOPOB Makcum
KOB3EB Bnagnmup
MNATUKOMNOB AnekcaHgp
NNE3VH Bcesornog,
MAMAJIbIIA Makcum

oO~NO OB~ WN

AHOPNHOIMEHOB KoOHCTaHTUH

r/p

2017
2017
2016
2015
2017
2017
2015

2015
2016
2016
2017
2015
2015
2017
2015

2015
2017
2016
2015
2017
2015
2017
2015

2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015

11e]
210H

3I0H

llvo
Ito

210H
1o
110H
11%]
110H
3IoH

210H.

o

110H.

210H.

ItoH
210H
110H

210H

Ito
110H
Ito

o

10H

6/p
I
1]
1[o]
1]
o

KomaHpaa

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
Lkona Ne 115

CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck
by OO PO CLUOP Ne 13

KCIM Nel ®uTtpoH Mopu3oHT
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
KCIT Nel ®dutpoH Mopun3oHT
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofgoHck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

LUkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

rBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

LUkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofgoHck

mikhailovs_team_swim

bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
Uvarov_swim

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

Py

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
NT
4:00.00
3:45.00
3:45.00
4:00.00
NT

3:21.81
3:19.08
3:14.76
3:11.00
3:13.01
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:40.00

3:10.00
3:09.00
3:07.00
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:07.00
3:09.45
3:10.55

3:00.00
3:00.00
2:59.00
2:56.00
2:56.86
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00

2:50.00
2:50.00
2:35.63
2:27.00
2:31.50
2:40.00
2:50.00
2:51.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

@@w@@,/

nexaopal202siiona

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

27.12.2025 17:01 - CtpaHuua 1



www.swimlige.ru

