



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

221

, 200m

10

27.12.2025 - 16:15

1 5

1	2017	II		22	NT
2	2017	2		1	NT
3	2016			4	4:00.00
4	2015	3	1		3:45.00
5	2017			115	3:45.00
6	2017	II	2		4:00.00
7	2015	I		13	NT

2 5

1	2015	2	1		3:21.81
2	2016	III	.	-	3:19.08
3	2016	1	1		3:14.76
4	2017	II	2		3:11.00
5	2015	1	1		3:13.01
6	2015	3		4	3:15.00
7	2017	2	.	10	3:20.00
8	2015	II	2		3:40.00

3 5

1	2015	1	.	10	3:10.00
2	2017	I	.	2	3:09.00
3	2016	2	.	10	3:07.00
4	2015			115	3:00.00
5	2017	I		3	3:03.00
6	2015	2	.	-	3:07.00
7	2017	1		5	3:09.45
8	2015			22	3:10.55

4 5

1	2016	2		4	3:00.00
2	2015			115	3:00.00
3	2016			4	2:59.00
4	2015	I		2	2:56.00
5	2015	1		1	2:56.86
6	2015	I		2	3:00.00
7	2015		mikhailovs_team_swim		3:00.00
8	2016	II		22	3:00.00

5 5

1	2015	1		1	2:50.00
2	2015		Uvarov_swim		2:50.00
3	2015	/		22	2:35.63
4	2015	II		13	2:27.00
5	2015	III		22	2:31.50
6	2015	II		22	2:40.00
7	2016	III			2:50.00
8	2015	II	.	-	2:51.00

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

27.12.2025 17:01 -

1

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

